


Honoring Excellence  
in Academic Achievement



March 14, 2024 
 

 
Dear Albany State University Honor Students, 
 
I am proud to congratulate you on your outstanding educational achievement. I commend your dedication and 
leadership during your journey to become an Albany State University Honor Scholar. 
 
Today you receive special recognition for fulfilling your academic commitments as a phenomenal student. You 
will join an elite group of individuals upholding excellence as they become the leaders of the future. As you 
continue your academic journey, I encourage you to lean into your role as innovators and leaders on campus 
and in the broader global society. 
 
Your accomplishments are an inspiration and a reflection on all of us. Please take the time to thank the faculty, 
staff, family and friends who have created a supportive environment in which you have been able to flourish. 
Again, congratulations on today's accomplishment. We look forward to celebrating many more with you. 
 
 
 
Sincerely,  
 
 
 
Marion Ross Fedrick, Ed.D. 
President 
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Dodie Cantrell-Bickley is a Senior Lecturer at 

the Grady College of Journalism and Mass 

Communication at the University of Georgia. 

Recently inducted into the Georgia 

Association of Broadcasters Hall of Fame, 

Cantrell logged over three decades in 

television, including seven years as president 

and general manager leading CBS, NBC, and 

ABC stations. She began her career working 

in various broadcast roles including as an 

investigative reporter, anchor, executive 

producer, and news director.  As vice-

president and news director of WMAZ-TV in 

Macon, GA, she launched one of the first local news websites in the nation.  

  

A winner of multiple broadcasting and journalism awards, she was promoted to 

president and general manager of WMAZ-TV. In 2008, she transferred to 

Jacksonville, Florida where she assumed the roles of president and general 

manager at WTLV and WJXX. 

 

In 2012, Cantrell retired from broadcasting to prioritize her ongoing research on the 

Nazi era and write two books. The Reason of Fools and A Reason to Fear are both 

set in Germany during and after World War II. The books are fictionalized accounts 

based on her mother’s life growing up in Germany under the rule of Adolf Hitler 

and include interviews with African American soldiers who served in the war. 

Cantrell maintains that it was her mother’s stories about how Hitler shut down the 

free press in Germany that inspired her career in broadcast journalism. 

 

Cantrell earned an MFA from Grady College of Journalism and Mass 

Communication. She is also a graduate of the Gannett Broadcast Management 

Program, the National Association of Broadcasters Leadership Development 

Program at Northwestern University and a graduate of the Center for Creative 

Leadership’s Leadership Development Program. 

 

In 2013, Cantrell-Bickley joined the faculty of the Grady College of Journalism and 

Mass Communication at the University of Georgia where she teaches broadcast 

and digital journalism. She has served on the board of the Carole Kneeland Project 

for Responsible Journalism and currently serves on the Board of Governors for the 

Southeast Emmys. She was inducted into the Emmy Silver Circle in 2018. Of all 

the honors and awards that Cantrell has received, she reveals that in addition to 

her daughter, she is most proud of playing a leading role in the adoption of digital 

news delivery at the community level. She also takes great satisfaction in the fact 

that a Russian tank operator from World War II and a Tuskegee Airman both 

testified that her books are completely accurate based on their personal 

experiences. Cantrell has been married to Randy Bickley for thirty years. 
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Greetings and Opening Statement........................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 

                                                                                                             Chair, Honors Day Committee 

 

Invocation................................................................................................................Ms. Joy Robinson 

                                                                    Strada Scholar and Velma Fudge Grant Honors Student 

                                                                         

Introduction of Speaker.................................................................................Mrs. Karla Heath-Sands 

                                                                  Anchor, WALB Television Station 

 

 

The Honors Day Address.................................................................Professor Dodie Cantrell-Bickley 

                              Grady College of Journalism and Mass Communication 

                                                                                                                           University of Georgia 

 

Academic Awards..................................................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 
                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                Dr. Marion Fedrick 

                                                                                                       President, Albany State University 

 

 

College and Departmental Awards 

Assisted by Dr. Rhonda Porter 

Interim Provost and Vice President of Academic Affairs 

 

 

College of Arts and Sciences..................................................................................Dr. Melanie Hatch 

                                                                                                                                                    Dean 

 

College of Business, Education and Professional Studies.......................................Dr. Peter Ngwafu                                

                                                                                                                                                    Dean 

 

Darton College of Health Professions.................................................................Mr. Dan Land, Chair      

                                                                                  Department of Health and Human Performance 

 

Acknowledgments & Closing Remarks...................................................................Dr. Marion Fedrick 

 

The Alma Mater……………………………………...........................................Mr. Johnathan Holloway 

                                                             Velma Fudge Grant Honors Student 

                                                                                            

Closing...................................................................................................................Dr. Florence Lyons 

Program 
Dr. Florence Lyons, Presiding 

Director, Velma Fudge Grant Honors Program 



Lucy Adams   

Forensic Science 

 

Mar'kiyah Anderson 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Kristina Brown 

Management 

 

Tahane Brown 

Management 

 

Jalyn Carter 

Biology 

 

Percy Chastang 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Jasmine Collins  

Political Science 

 

Abigail Dalebout 

Political Science 

 

Janiya Daniels  

Health and Human Performance 

 

Kelsey Dawson 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Thornton Fears   

Management 

 

Naomi Felder 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Linsey Gaskins 

Physical Therapist Assistant 

 

Za'kyah Gilliard 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Kyra Godby 

Elementary Education 

 

Nikayla Gray   

Management 

 

Shaniya Greer 

Psychology 

 

Jahmari Harrigan 

Computer Science 

 

Demetria Harris 

Organizational Leadership 

 

Maya Harrison 

Psychology 

 

Ariana House 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Clara Jackson 

Elementary Education 

 

Alicia Johnson 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Janiya Jones 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Renita Kendrick 

Biology 

 

Abree Kirsch 

Forensic Science 

 

Kennedi Lanier 

Health Science Pathway 

 

Cameran Luke 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Ansleigh Mason 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Arianna Miles 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Ella Okoro 

Computer Science 

 

Hannah Oliver 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Bailey O'Neal 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Cameron Paul  

Health and Human Performance 

 

Kiyah Pittmon 

Mass Communication 

 

India Purvis 

Criminal Justice 

 

Jonathan Ramirez 

Computer Science 

 

Zion Rhodes 

Political Science 

 

Aryanna Rivera 

Biology 

 

Tommy Robinson 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Adia Sakura-Lemessy 

Computer Science 

 

Emmanuyah Sparks 

Business Admin. Pathway 

 

Seth Stargel 

Education 

 

Emory Stephens 

Health and Human Performance 

 

Gerniah Stewart 

Marketing 

 

Adrian Thomas 

Mass Communication 

 

Taylor Tucker 

Psychology Pathway 

 

Desire Walton 

Psychology 

 

Mya Watkins  

Health and Human Performance 

 

Shanell Wilkerson 

Biology 

 

Jaziyah Williams-Fulton 

Criminal Justice 

 

Kaylah Youman 

Marketing 

 

Swelina Yousafzai 

Biology 

Highest Ranking Students with 4.0 GPA
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Mazza Adam 

Lucy Adams 

Niya Allen 

Mar'kiyah Anderson 

Kaylin Anderson 

Jaiden Arnold 

Se-lah Bean 

Nehemiah Bonner 

Yakari Branch 

Kristina Brown 

Zytarious Brown 

Tahane Brown 

Cierra Browning 

Syderia Buffington 

Jalyn Carter 

Mercy Carter 

Taylor Cason 

Tahir Chandler 

Percy Chastang 

Al Childs 

Shanyla Clark 

Samaaria Codrington 

Nicholas Coffin 

Breyanna Collier 

Jasmine Collins 

Tekirah Coney 

Kayden Cortez 

Jalin Daniel 

Janiya Daniels 

Alicia Davenport 

Harmony Dickerson 

Je'myah Dunn 

Nevaeh Duren 

Molli Durr 

Aniyah Dyers 

Aunesty Edmond 

Kenyon Evans 

Audriana Evans 

Thornton Fears 

Alona Fedd 

Zanyra Flanagan 

Ciera Frazier 

Dariyel Garner 

Dorian Gibson 

Carrington Giles 

Za'kyah Gilliard 

India Glenn 

Kyra Godby 

Nikayla Gray 

Shaniya Greer 

Ja'shalyn Grier 

Ja'kiyah Hall 

Alicia Harrell 

Jahmari Harrigan 

Kamiya Harris 

Ruquashia Harris 

Mya Harris 

Maya Harrison 

Aaliyah Haynes 

Lanecia Heyward 

Kyndal Hogans Towns 

Christiyunna Hollis 

Tristan Hosey 

Ariana House 

T'kaiyah Hunter 

Ariyana Hutchinson 

Camille Ivey 

Clara Jackson 

Sydney Jefferson 

Kayla Jernigan 

Zyikia Jessie 

Alicia Johnson 

Janiya Jones 

Davion Jones 

Alysha Jones 

Karen Juarez 

Kareena Karim-Manning 

Renita Kendrick 

Madison King 

Makayla Lane 

Kennedi Lanier 

Keniah Lee 

Kami Leverette 

Cameran Luke 

Takeydra Lyons 

Ansleigh Mason 

Tremayne Massey 

Destiny Mcdowell 

Precious Mcmillan 

Arianna Miles 

Madilyn Montgomery 

Takela Murray 

Kevin Nguyen 

Isis Norwood-Strong 

Bailey O'Neal 

Mariah Pagan 

Jarianis Perez 

Blessing Pierre 

Mo'lana Pike 

Alaila Poole 

Alyssa Powell 

India Purvis 

Jonathan Ramirez 

Noel Ramsey 

Amber Reeves 

Breanna Reid 

Myracle Richburg 

Tommy Robinson 

Hailey Russell 

Nyisha Sapp 

Nataviyah Scott 

Shaniya Shelton 

Caden Sherrod 

Tesharri Simon 

Serenity Sims 

Jordan Sims 

Jakwon Singleton 

Camryn Slappey 

Allicion Smith 

Savannah Smith 

Erica Smith 

Seth Stargell 

Destiny Stephens 

Gerniah Stewart 

Quandarius Sypho 

Laila Talton 

Jukeria Tate 

Adrian Thomas 

Za'miah Thomas 

Elijah Thomas 

Kye'marrion Thomas 

Layla Tolbert 

Taylor Tucker 

Kennedie Turner 

Tyler Turner 

JaKayla Wade 

Dania Wadley 

Blaise Wallace 

Zakeya Walston-Venson 

Desire Walton 

Gabreon Wash 

Mya Watkins 

Jamyah Weaver 

Justin Weaver 

Taylor Whitehead 

Shanell Wilkerson 

Da'nya Williams 

Eric Williams 

Jaziyah Williams-Fulton 

Nyla Wyatt 

Kaylah Youman 

Kareem Young

New Freshmen with 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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Dean’s List (Full Time Students)

Ra'khia Abrams 

Stephanie Adaku 

Taylar Adams 

Jasmyne Addison 

Adelani Alegbeleye 

Michiah Alston 

Deven Anderson 

Allyson Anglin 

Esther Antwi-Boasiako 

Kennedi Barlow-Brannan 

Jamyrius Barnes 

Kamar Beckford 

Talia Bowden 

Chyna Boyd 

Leondria Boyd 

Meisha Braddy 

Yakari Branch 

Paul Brinson 

Da'miaya Brinson 

Jaleah Bristow 

J'naya Brooks 

Audreanna Brown 

Zalen Brown 

Milana Brown 

Kinyatha Brown 

Morgan Brown 

Kenya Brown 

Alexandria Brown 

Brittney Browne 

Kayla Bruce 

Kamya Bryant 

Alana Bryant 

Anthony Buck 

Erin Butler 

Zorian Campbell 

Carley Carpenter 

Mykhayla Carroll 

Mackenzie Carson 

Kennedi Carson 

Amari Cato 

Arianna Chapman 

Taylor Chunn 

Savannah Clark 

Alissa Clark 

Justin Clements 

Jennifer Cliett 

Kyrsten Cofer 

Brianna Coltrain 

Konner Cooley 

Robin Covington 

Taylor Cox 

Te'Ara Crimes 

Towanna Cummings 

Joann Cutliff 

Jada Cutliff 

Nakya Daniels 

Anna Daughtrey 

Tamryn Davis 

Lauryn Davis 

Hunter Davis 

Kelsey Dawson 

Tamya Devoe 

Ashley Dillard 

Kennedy Dora 

Aaliyah Dorsey 

Shuwannan Douglas 

Charles Douglas 

Derrick Drayton 

Jalyn Eady 

Heather Eaton 

Renaya Edmondson 

Nicheala Edwards 

Tienika Ellis 

Carle Ely 

Blakely Estes 

Sarae Fisher 

Amara Floyd 

Anjanee Foster 

Kanajah Gardner 

Linsey Gaskins 

Tamera Gee 

Jonae Gibson 

Ashley Gilbert 

Vintavious Gilbert 

Emma Giles 

Taylor Gill 

Savanna Gipson 

Jonathan Glover 

Margaret Goff 

Miriel Golden 

Tenneria Goodman 

Angela Gordon 

Tre'Vonte Grace 

Cleotis Graham 

Janaye Grant 

Bailey Gray 

Alesa Green 

Kaliyah Green 

Mariah Griffin 

Jordyn Gruber 

Natalyia Gunter 

Tynisha Hall 

Dreshun Hall 

Haley Hallman 

Amari Hardeman 

Micah Hargrove 

Jaiyla Harpe 

Demetria Harris 

Celexyia Harris 

Tylyn Harris 

Kiya Harris 

Amiaya Harrison 

Abdul Qahar Hassan 

Izelie Hawkins 

Miah Haynes 

Heaven Haynes 

Yunica Hernandez 

Kobie Hickson 

India Hill 

Ladarria Holley 

Kiera Holman 

Jala Holmes 

Kennedy Horton 



Michael House 

Laniyah Houston 

Devon Howard 

Sinea Howland 

Saniya Hunter 

Asia Jackson 

Javion Jackson 

Tasha Jackson 

Cynthia James 

Nyla James 

Nickerson Jean-louis 

Joshua Jenkins 

Alyssa Jenkins 

Nicholas Johnson 

Dia Johnson 

Tatyana Johnson 

Trezmon Johnson 

Kayla Johnson 

Haley Jones 

Sha'ariel Jones 

Aaliyah Jones 

Jameka Jones 

Destiny Jones 

Kiersten Jones 

Marie Jones 

Ifarris Jordan 

Chase Karn 

Alexis Grace Kelley 

Ryan Kelley 

Brianna Kendrick 

Amari Kilpatrick 

Brantley Kimpson 

Yasmine King 

Abree Kirsch 

Kaleah Kleckley 

Treasure Knight 

Isaiah Knowles 

Ramya Knox 

Jazmin Kynes 

Damya Lane 

Dominique Lapeyrolerie 

Yazmine Latimore 

Jeniya Lawrence 

Shelby Laws 

Andrew Leonard 

Serenity Lewis 

Mia Liggans 

Robert Lince 

Tatyunna Logan 

Jonathan Logsdon 

Corynthian Love 

Jordan Lovett 

Keyana Lovett 

Quinton Lumpkin 

Marzhane Mabry 

Mahogany Manning 

Ke'asia Marion 

Sha'mya Marion 

Lula Marshall 

Logan Marshall 

Yasmine Matthews 

Lavicia Mcbryde 

Ja'khia Mccray 

Tionni Mcdaniels 

Saniah McDuffie 

Yasmyne Mckinley 

Romona Mcleod 

Kacie Meadows-Mazuir 

Sydney Melton 

C'aira Merckson 

Kamesha Merritt 

Alexzandria Mickle 

Kenoria Mingo 

Ayanna Mitchell 

Parris Morales 

Vanessa Morman 

Shelby Morton 

Jakayla Mosley 

Jalen Moss 

Ayana Murray 

Nia Mydell 

Ella Okoro 

Jessica Onyeka 

Sumana Panuganti 

Christopher Parson 

Hallie Patterson 

Raven Patterson 

John Peterson 

Robin Philistin 

Collin Phillips 

Kiyah Pittmon 

Tia Pitts 

Shaunice Pope 

Darrien Presley 

Tralen Price 

Eric Price 

Kendall Price 

Nykira Ramsey 

Karen Ranew 

Asia Raulerson 

Naomi Reese 

Joyce Reid 

Chrissy Reyes 

Barbara Ribeiro 

Mya Robinson 

Nosheja Robinson 

Jazlyn Romer 

Adia Sakura-Lemessy 

Hannah Salter 

Kelly Sanders 

Laila Saulsberry 

Kennedy Smith 

Bradley Smith 

T'anna Smith 

Carla Sorroche Suarez 

Christopher Sparks 

Emmanuyah Sparks 

Jacob Spoon 

Emory Stephens 

Sherrise Stover 

Anthony Strachan 

Christopher Sykes 

Ashyanni Talabes 

Jersey Thomas 

Khalia Thompson 

Taylor Thrash 

Roniqua Tolbert 

Amyah Topps 

Quatassa Trotter 

Selena Tucker 

Briasia Tyus 

Junine Ulysse 

Caleb Walker 

Niterrian Walker 

Alana Warren 

Aliya Warren 

Faatima Watkins 

Ashley Watson 

Camren Welch 

Malika White 

Melanie Whitehead 

Jordan Whitehead 

Kennedy Whiters 

J'dyka Wiggins 

Tierykah Williams 

Jykieria Williams 

Olufunbi Williams 

Allyah Williams 

Kya Williams 

Nia Williams 

Timothy Williams 

Amaya Williams 

Dontravious Williams 

Quondarius Williams 

Khameil Willis 

Whytnei Willis 

Hannah Wilson 

Shaniah Wilson 

Ariana Woods 

Shelly Woods 

Dionne Young 

8

Dean’s List (Full Time Students)
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Lauren Adams 

Victor Allen 

Shonterrium Anderson 

Taliyah Austin 

Taniya Averett 

Reilley Bain 

Jasane Baker 

Kebresha Baker 

Messiyah Barlow 

Markotia Barnes 

Tykeria Barnett 

London Barron 

Takeela Barron 

Pashen Barthell 

Amanda Begitschke 

Titerrera Bell 

Brianna Blanch 

Lexi Blitch 

Teralyn Boatman 

Kennedy Boone 

Nyah Boyd 

Margaret Brandful 

April Braswell 

Jaylin Bray 

Leah Brewton 

Diamond Bronner 

Andrian Brooks 

David Brown 

Devin Brown 

Jacoby Brown 

Jazlyn Brown 

Joseph Brown 

Keenan Brown 

Kelsey Brown 

Mikiyah Brown 

Rufus Brown 

Clarissa Bryant 

Tonya Burke 

Jeaunice Burnette 

Tovvah Bushay-Clark 

Kiayrice Calloway 

Jayda Carey 

Mia Carithers 

Jack Carr 

Jillian Carr 

Stephanie Carter 

Mackenzie Chamblee 

Janiya Charlton 

Joyia Chester 

Najah Childs 

Shanti Childs 

Fatima Chorak 

Ronald Christian 

Sherrice Cleveland 

Zayvian Cogle 

Robin Cole 

Jessie Coleman 

Khmya Cone 

Azrieal Conner 

Destiny Corbin 

Fatima Corona 

Kaylon Cotton 

Victoria Craft 

Amber Cremeans 

Ta'niya Crenshaw 

Meg Croft 

Stephanie Crump 

Taniya Curtis 

Taylor Dabdoub 

Deana Dabner 

Abigail Dalebout 

Sandra Daniel 

Shamonica Daniels 

Keiondre Davis 

Keri Davis 

Tabari Davis 

Whitney Day 

Allyson Dennard 

Kenyala Dickens 

Chelsea Doswell 

Laneisha Dotson 

Terribian Dukes 

Monshannon Duncan 

Jason Durham 

Sugar Duzant 

Mary Egler 

Miyah Evans 

Pariyah Evans 

Sumar Favreau 

Tatyana Felder 

Marian Felton 

Latonya Ferrell 

Sharea Finn 

Sakita Fleet 

Ariana Ford 

Darious Foster 

Edlene Francois-Rivera 

Venisha Frazier 

Zahria Gaddis 

Debby Gardner 

Kieyocia Gardner 

Cierrah Garrison 

Shawn Gates 

Dimts Gebremedhin 

Breunna Glover 

Lilliam Gonzalez Vasallo 

Kelli Goolsby 

Kennedy Graham 

Leah Graham 

Alasha Green 

Jeromesha Green 

Ravielle Green 

Vera Green 

Erynuana Greene 

LaTrena Greene 

Aaliyah Grier 

Mahalia Grier 

Kassidy Grizzard 

Ravin Gulley 

Brian Haire 

Abigail Hall 

Jamaya Hall 

Hailey Hammond 

Alexander Hampton-Sharp 

Darian Hardwick 

Emily Harrell 

Shareeka Harris 

Yolanda Harris 

Katelyn Harrod 

Mary Haselbarth 

E'Lespencius Hatcher 

Kacheria Hayes 

Quateria Hicks 

Angel Hightower 

Glenda Hill 

Michael Hines 

Xavier Hines 

Markayla Hobbs 

Demetrius Holland 

Antresha Holmes 

Olivia Holt Williams 

Jayla Hooper 

Naomi Horton 

Jayda Howard 

Kayla Howard 

Langston Huley 

Lyric Humes 

Shelly Hyers 

Kehinde Ijimayowa 

Sonny Irvin 

Lauryn Ivery 

Alvenease Jackson 

Destinee Jackson 

Earl Jackson 

Monique Jackson 

Ta'shyia Jackson 

Claudett James 

Dana James Olds 

Angel Jenkins 

Caleb Jenkins 

Latrecia Johnson 

Thelma Johnson 

John Joiner 

Aaron Jones 

Ga-Qui Jones 

Janiya Jones 

Sydney Jones 

Trenecia Jones 

Zikeria Jones 

Eunique Jordan 

Treshanna Jordan 

Jeanna Joseph 

Dean’s List (Part-Time Students)
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Shakima Kellogg 

Julianna Kern 

Savannah Keyt 

Jessica King 

Valencia King 

Whitney Kirk 

Sean Kirkwood 

Shaunkea Kleckley 

Rosalind Lafavor 

Jennifer Lamour 

A'rmaya Lapp 

Charmaneise Laster 

Marlene Livingston 

Amber Loga 

Whitney Lopez 

Kiara Lovett 

Ouitia Malone 

Andrea Manning 

Marina Maples 

Aaliyah Martin 

Kennera Martin 

Eddie Matthews 

Simone Maxey 

Brianna McClendon 

Dayahna Mcfall 

Khaliq Mcintosh 

Dana Mckay 

Tawina McNeely 

Gabrielle Melnick 

Jenifer Mercer 

Deidric Merritt 

Jamie Minett 

Sarah Minter 

Heaven Moore 

Jakia Moore 

Kibren Moore 

Lacey Moore 

Njoi Moore 

Kayli Morales 

Quanevayar Morgan 

Quinntessa Morgan 

Ana Morris 

Kennedie Morris 

Isaiah Morrison 

Bria Mullins 

Jada Mumphery 

Zunaira Naeem 

China Neeley 

Tashana Neely 

Susan Nelson 

Sade Nembhard 

Brina Newman 

Kristin Norman 

Richard Norman 

Victoria Oates 

Catherine Obiri Yeboah 

Onyinyechi Offor 

Kennedi Oglesby 

Andreaus Oliver 

Layla Orndorff 

Jada Pace 

Briashia Pankey 

Janiya Parker 

Ashton Parris 

Nisha Patel 

Sharee Penix 

Quinn Peters 

Erica Peterson 

Destinee Phillips 

Mickaela Phillips 

Tia Pippen 

Inderia Pittman 

Ki'mora Price 

Kennedy Prince 

Grady Rachel 

Lashundria Ray 

Maya Redmond 

Danielle Reed 

Carma Reeves 

Berenice Reyes 

Makenzie Rhodes 

Zion Rhodes 

Tykiara Richie 

Sandra Ritcherson 

Aryanna Rivera 

Lamiracle Robinson 

Jordan Rome 

Antionette Rountree 

Portia Rowe 

Brianna Rowell 

Avisha Rucker 

Glenys Ruzvidzo 

Tezrisha Sanders 

Terrance Scott 

Nurlign Shifaw 

Kennedy Simmons 

Kortney Simmons 

Miketta Simmons 

Torrian Sizemore 

Artivia Slater 

Gabrielle Small 

Michael Smith 

Alyson Snow 

Grace Spence 

Wanda Stafford 

Ariel Stanton 

Joseph Stoklosa 

Xa'vier Storey 

Noah Stovall 

Sophia Stoyle 

Jayla Strong 

Regina Stubbs 

Amari Sumlin 

Kayla Summers 

Samantha Sweet 

Kaitlyn Tasso 

Diamond Thomas 

Evelynn Thomas 

Jarvis Thomas 

Ke'Shuna Thomas 

Yolanda Thomas 

Steven Thompson 

Akenzie Tillman 

Cara Tillman 

Laquinda Tippins 

Bre'nasia Triplett 

Teresa Tripp 

Jose Trujillo 

Greggory Truman 

Tariq Turner 

Britney Tyler 

Crystal Tyrer 

Brandon Vaughan 

Kristen Vaughan 

Bryan Vicente 

Sally Wakoli 

Antavias Walker 

Taylor Walls 

Rhea Waltower 

Jacory Ward 

Jaida Warmsley 

Jarvis Washington 

Schnelle Washington 

Jordan Watson 

Rachel Whiddon 

Ocean Widner 

Lance Wiley 

Bridgette Williams 

Brison Williams 

Demontae Williams 

Gabriel Williams 

Janice Williams 

Kade Williams 

Reese Wimberly 

Jada Wise 

Tomija Wise 

Patricona Witcher 

Elizabeth Wood 

Paris Woodard 

James Youngblood 

Mohammad Yousafzai 

Dean’s List (Part-Time Students)
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Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA

Accounting 

Alicia Felix 

Micah Hargrove 

Jaiyla Harpe 

Todd Little 

Destinee Phillips 

Tralen Price 

Joy Robinson 

Laila Saulsberry 

Briasia Tyus 

Justin Weaver 

 

Art Pathway 

Collins Arrey 

 

Biological Science Pathway 

Blessing Pierre 

 

Biology  

Cequoia Ali 

Imariyuz Anderson 

Tyloni Bailey 

Kennedi Barlow-Brannan 

Gianna Battle 

Dannilee Bears 

Alexandria Brown 

Jalyn Carter 

Miracle Crosby 

Joy Davis 

Audriana Evans 

Anjanee Foster 

Antonescus Frazier 

Breunna Glover 

Vera Green 

Mya Harris 

Kennedy Horton 

Jayda Howard 

Evynn Jackson 

Camryn Jackson 

Sydney Jefferson 

Renita Kendrick 

Charmaneise Laster 

Leila Lendon 

Romona Mcleod 

Detaillia Milton 

Carrissa Morgan 

Courtney Orange 

My'eja Paramore 

Collin Phillips 

Asia Raulerson 

Aryanna Rivera 

Jada Rodgers 

Andrea Silvera- Ortiz 

Kennedy Simmons 

Katirria Smith 

Savannah Smith 

Allicion Smith 

Termetrius Stone 

Janessa Thompson 

Amelia Tiggs 

Jalen Walls 

Rhea Waltower 

Ny'kesha Warren 

Alana Warren 

Aliya Warren 

Gabreon Wash 

Sonya Whitaker 

Shanell Wilkerson 

Swelina Yousafzai 

 

Business Administration 

Pathway 

Jayla Barner 

Shanija Coicou 

Je'myah Dunn 

Jaqarius Freeman 

Fabian Gee 

Kyndal Hogans Towns 

A'niya Hutchinson 

Kayla Jernigan 

Layla Orndorff 

Karen Ranew 

Emmanuyah Sparks 

Elijah Thomas 

Lance Wiley 

Kareem Young 

 

Chemistry  

Christian Andrade Herrera 

Bailey Gray 

Amaya Williams 

 

Computer Science  

Stephanie Adaku 

Emery Allen 

Esther Antwi-Boasiako 

Cameron Brown 

Brittney Browne 

Lauryn Davis 

Derrick Drayton 

Bryson Hairston 

Joshua Hammond 

Jahmari Harrigan 

Ladarria Holley 

Cameron Howell 

John Luegering 

Javian Mack 

Kenoria Mingo 

Kevin Nguyen 

Ella Okoro 

Sumana Panuganti 

Jasmine Prier 

Jonathan Ramirez 

Danish Naeem Rao 

Adia Sakura-Lemessy 

Henry Snipes 

Pierce Thomas 

Kye'marrion Thomas 

Olufunbi Williams 

Nia Williams 

Jada Wise 

 

Computer Science Pathway  

Nehemiah Bonner 

 

Criminal Justice  

Lisa Austin-Brinson 

Chyna Boyd 

Demetrius Carson 

Taylor Chunn 

Bryan Crawford 

Yolanda Fason 

Shane Frazier 

Tamera Gee 

Carrington Giles 

Jazmin Kynes 

Chavez Leonard 

Taylor Manuel 

Lula Marshall 

Sydney Melton 

Alexzandria Mickle 

Jacob Osborne 

Erika O'steen 

Curtis Perdue 

John Peterson 

Nayeli Pleitez-Hernandez 

Darrien Presley 

India Purvis 

Charity Rayner 

Gercal Reyes Alvarado 

Tykiara Richie 

Austin Roberts 

Joy-marie Salmon 

Daniel Seawright 

Deshawn Singletery 

Jakwon Singleton 

Nylah Steward 

Christopher Sykes 

Mya Taylor 

Janae Teemer 

Arielle Thomas 

Niterrian Walker 

Tierykah Williams 

Jaziyah Williams-Fulton 

Khameil Willis 

Yamonika Wilson 

 

Criminal Justice Pathway 

Nevaeh Duren 

Goldkennedy Eloka 

Christian Goolsby 

Hailey Hammond 

T'kaiyah Hunter 

Cynthia James 

Sha'mya Marion 

Desiree McDaniel 

 

Diagnostic Medical  

Sonography 

Natalyia Gunter 

 

Early Childhood Education 

Pathway  

Zytarious Brown 

 

Education  

Garrett Anderson 

Kylie Barnett 

Jamaiya Brantley 

Al Childs 

Ariana Ford 

Zoe Hayden 

Jordan Lovett 

Mo'lana Pike 

Glory Seay 

Seth Stargell 

 

Elementary Education 

Michiah Alston 

Allyson Anglin 
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Sheneka Bowens 

Andrian Brooks 

Jillian Carr 

Jennifer Cliett 

Hannah Cory 

Kanajah Gardner 

Emma Giles 

Taylor Gill 

Kyra Godby 

Jayla Grady 

Catherine Harris 

Chasity Holley 

Kimberly Hooks 

Clara Jackson 

Anne Jones 

Ifarris Jordan 

Jacquelyn King 

Madison King 

Keniah Lee 

Logan Marshall 

Carrington Moore 

Khala Patterson 

Krisla Railey 

Rachel Robinson 

Hannah Salter 

Kelly Sanders 

Jinna Shrout 

Kayle Smith 

Morgan Taylor 

Elizabeth Thompson 

Aaryn Townsend 

Jillian Westbury 

Kristy Wise 

Teiaira Yarbrough 

 

Elementary Education  

Pathway 

Kenya Brown 

Tamya Devoe 

Nicheala Edwards 

 

Engineering Technology  

Pathway  

Kennedy Ingram 

Ryan Kelley 

 

English  

Erin Butler 

Alissa Clark 

 

English Pathway 

Yasmine Matthews 

Forensic Science  

Michael Abebe 

Lucy Adams 

Mykhayla Carroll 

Amber Cremeans 

Makya Daniels 

Bethany Jackson 

Jy'unah Jackson 

Curtis Jordan 

Kareena Karim-Manning 

Aeriel Kimpson 

Abree Kirsch 

Yazmine Latimore 

Jada Smith 

Ashyanni Talabes 

Kennedie Turner 

Kayla Turner 

Sandra Viruegas 

 

Forensic Science Pathway 

Lydia Edwards 

Makayla Lane 

Hailey Russell 

Patricona Witcher 

 

Health and Human  

Performance  

Taylar Adams 

Jasmyne Addison 

Deven Anderson 

Keyatta Ayers 

Reilley Bain 

Emaria Banks 

Messiyah Barlow 

Brianna Blanch 

Ti'Yona Bogan 

Da'miaya Brinson 

Jazmyne Brown 

Miya Bryant 

Anthony Buck 

Adreanna Buggs 

Kennedi Carson 

Amari Cato 

Ronald Christian 

Shanyla Clark 

Keyarra Crownie 

Janiya Daniels 

Amber Davis 

Zanayia Dejesus 

Shuwannan Douglas 

Molli Durr 

Sugar Duzant 

Pariyah Evans 

Yasmine Fairchild 

Zoie Foston 

Cierrah Garrison 

Jonae Gibson 

India Glenn 

Jonathan Glover 

Mariah Griffin 

Ty Grover 

Arreial Haggins 

Mikayla Hall 

Haley Hallman 

Milan Harris 

Kennetra Harvey 

Aaliyah Haynes 

Miah Haynes 

Kobie Hickson 

India Hill 

Ariyel Jackson 

Nyla James 

Nickerson Jean-louis 

Elijah Johnson 

Nicholas Johnson 

Tatyana Johnson 

Shmyra Johnson 

Sha'ariel Jones 

Marie Jones 

Cody Jones 

Jameka Jones 

Destiny Jones 

Kiersten Jones 

Janiya Jones 

Tucker Jordan 

Perscella Jordan 

Jeanna Joseph 

Jonathan Kelly 

Brianna Kendrick 

Kaleah Kleckley 

Isaiah Knowles 

Deshiane Lacy 

Rosalind Lafavor 

Damya Lane 

Dominique Lapeyrolerie 

Andrew Leonard 

Eddissia Leslie 

Jonathan Logsdon 

Keyana Lovett 

Cameran Luke 

Patryzia Lyons 

Ansleigh Mason 

Tamarian Maxey 

Destiny Mcdowell 

Saniah McDuffie 

Arianna Miles 

Ayanna Mitchell 

Jalen Moss 

Tyler Oliver 

Hannah Oliver 

Bailey O'Neal 

Natalie Onozie 

Jessica Onyeka 

Raven Patterson 

Cameron Paul 

Jarianis Perez 

Tiani Perry 

Mickaela Phillips 

Breanna Pierce 

Thaeline Polycart 

Alyssa Powell 

Eric Price 

Hasana Pullens 

Kendall Rainey 

Noel Ramsey 

Katrina Randall 

Naomi Reese 

Kristopher Reeves 

Joyce Reid 

Breanna Reid 

Jocelyn Roberts 

Mya Robinson 

Tommy Robinson 

Nataviyah Scott 

Shaniya Shelton 

Serenity Sims 

Erica Smith 

Destiny Stephens 

Emory Stephens 

Avyana Stepney 

Ke'ondra Thomas 

Layla Tolbert 

Amyah Topps 

Tyler Turner 

Junine Ulysse 

J'Aira Vanburen 

Caleb Walker 

Blaise Wallace 

Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA

Mya Watkins 

Malika White 

Kennedy Whiters 

Dalisa Williams 

Allyah Williams 

Caden Woodcock 

Aiyana Woods 

 

Health Sciences Pathway  

Ra'khia Abrams 

Jameria Allen 

Rodney Allen 

Niya Allen 

Lauryn Ambrose 

Kaylin Anderson 

Mar'kiyah Anderson 

Jaiden Arnold 

Teaujah Bailey 

Se-lah Bean 

Karmen Boatwright 

Kailiyah Bowdry 

Leondria Boyd 

Yakari Branch 

Kennedy Brooks 

Cierra Browning 

Syderia Buffington 

Deasia Calloway 

Titiana Carr 

Mackenzie Carson 

Mercy Carter 

Taylor Cason 

Tahir Chandler 

Arianna Chapman 

Percy Chastang 

Samaaria Codrington 

Nicholas Coffin 

Breyanna Collier 

Makayla Compton 

Tekirah Coney 

Kayden Cortez 

Jalin Daniel 

Alicia Davenport 

Kelsey Dawson 

Harmony Dickerson 

Ashley Dillard 

Brandon Drake-Bush 

Aunesty Edmond 

Alona Fedd 

Naomi Felder 

Kieyocia Gardner 

Dariyel Garner 

Dorian Gibson 

Za'kyah Gilliard 

Kennedy Graham 

Piper Greer 

Kyndal Hamilton 

Tellycia Handspike 

Amari Hardeman 

Alicia Harrell 

Celexyia Harris 

Jordan Hart 

Juelz Hicks 

Jah' Sean Hicks 

Christiyunna Hollis 

Jala Holmes 

Ariana House 

Sinea Howland 

Jaden Hunter 

Tysheria Hunter 

Ariyana Hutchinson 

Shaniyah Jackson 

Ta'shyia Jackson 

Zyikia Jessie 

Alicia Johnson 

Karen Juarez 

Zykia King 

Myla Kinsey 

Kennedi Lanier 

A'rmaya Lapp 

Mia Liggans 

Catherine Luckey 

Takeydra Lyons 

Kennera Martin 

Tremayne Massey 

Ke'nyjah Mccoy 

Ja'khia Mccray 

Miracle Mitchell 

Madilyn Montgomery 

Heaven Moore 

Njoi Moore 

Kayli Morales 

Bria Mullins 

Kenasia Nembhard 

Isis Norwood-Strong 

Mariah Pagan 

Alaila Poole 

Shaunice Pope 

Rikiyah Porter 

Amber Reeves 

Berenice Reyes 

Myracle Richburg 

Alyssa Robinson 

Janaih Sam 

Nyisha Sapp 

Jimmie Scott 

Tesharri Simon 

Camryn Slappey 

Tameshia Smith 

Xa'vier Storey 

Jukeria Tate 

Za'miah Thomas 

Leandra Todd 

Roniqua Tolbert 

Bre'nasia Triplett 

Khaleyia Valentine 

Ryleigh Vaughn 

Shyyyonna Veney 

Dania Wadley 

Zakeya Walston-Venson 

Jaida Warmsley 

Jamyah Weaver 

Camren Welch 

Lauryn Whitaker 

Taylor Whitehead 

Da'nya Williams 

Dontravious Williams 

Whytnei Willis 

Hannah Wilson 

Ranya Wray 

Nyla Wyatt 

 

History  

Kiya Harris 

 

Interdisciplinary Studies 

Kami Leverette 

 

Management  

Kristina Brown 

Tahane Brown 

Esperanza Castro 

Kennecia Curry 

Blakely Estes 

Muzlfa Faisal 

Thornton Fears 

Sharea Finn 

Nikayla Gray 

Kelley Henry 

Daquiria Howard 

Adam Hugley Hatchett 

Alexxis Ingram 

William Ingram 

Kayla Johnson 

Marketreona Jones 

Alysha Jones 

Chase Karn 

Adriana Kendrick 

Jeniya Lawrence 

Tristin Martin 

Parris Morales 

Nia Mydell 

Eunice Olufemi 

Delanno Palmore 

Tia Pitts 

Miriam Santos-Jimenez 

Jordan Sims 

Quandarius Sypho 

JaKayla Wade 

Quondarius Williams 

 

Management Information 

Systems 

Terry Brown 

Alana Bryant 

Brantley Kimpson 

Brianna McClendon 

 

Marketing  

Jordan Ackerman 

Carson Collier 

Camille Ivey 

Jamesia Robinson 

Gerniah Stewart 

Kaylah Youman 

 

Mass Communication  

Adelani Alegbeleye 

Milana Brown 

Kenyon Evans 

Keita Evans 

Savanna Gipson 

Cleotis Graham 

Alesa Green 

Joshua Jenkins 

Aaliyah Jones 

Alissa Philpot 

Kiyah Pittmon 

Colby Richardson 

Adrian Thomas 

Felicity Wells-Coates 
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Mass Communication  

Pathway 

Precious Mcmillan 

Eric Williams 

 

Mathematics  

Lavicia Mcbryde 

Anthony Strachan 

 

Medical Laboratory  

Technology  

Amanda Ingram 

Shakima Kellogg 

 

Middle Grades Education  

Anthony Chalk 

Miracle Davis 

Amiaya Harrison 

Nyasia Perry 

Emily Reynolds 

 

Nursing  

Louise Abara 

Kamar Beckford 

Nia Brown 

Cory Calhoun 

Aziyah Cannon 

Robin Covington 

Chenqua Daniels 

Anna Daughtrey 

Tienika Ellis 

Latonya Ferrell 

Jhonnae Fluellen 

Trevor George 

Bryanna Ioane 

Ashante Judge 

Alexis Grace Kelley 

Julianna Kern 

Jamie Minett 

Kaitlyn Pauldo 

Rachel Reed 

Sarah Reed 

Chrissy Reyes 

Sandra Ritcherson 

Ny'Ashiah Sheppard 

Asha Stephens 

Joseph Stoklosa 

Sally Wakoli 

Yvonne White 

Melanie Whitehead 

Elizabeth Wood 

Dionne Young 

Mohammad Yousafzai 

 

Occupational Therapy  

Assistant  

Zorian Campbell 

Meg Croft 

Ny'quiajia Reid 

Ashley Watson 

 

Organizational Leadership  

Geneva Brown 

Gracie Cox 

Laquanda Felton 

Miriel Golden 

Tynisha Hall 

Demetria Harris 

Robert Lince 

Vanessa Morman 

Robin Philistin 

Keoni Reid 

Quatassa Trotter 

 

Physical Therapist  

Assistant  

Chloe Bowden 

Joshua Burns 

Amara Floyd 

Linsey Gaskins 

Colton Harrell 

Jonte Harris 

Sydney Locke 

Alaura Moore 

 

Political Science  

Morgan Brown 

Kameron Carter 

Jasmine Collins 

Abigail Dalebout 

Nakya Daniels 

Ja'shalyn Grier 

A'Maya Miller 

Londyn Polite 

Zion Rhodes 

 

Psychology  

Mazza Adam 

Baylee Addison 

Jordan Alexander 

Adrica Bellamy 

Devin Brown 

Kayla Congress 

Konner Cooley 

Aniyah Dyers 

Kimia Estrill 

Ciera Frazier 

Tenneria Goodman 

Leah Grant 

Shaniya Greer 

Ja'kiyah Hall 

Kamiya Harris 

Maya Harrison 

Naomi Horton 

Tristan Hosey 

Tasha Jackson 

Latrecia Johnson 

Tammie Johnson 

Davion Jones 

Katherine Kendrick 

Shelby Laws 

Mahogany Manning 

Ambreya Miles 

Xavier Moore 

Shelby Morton 

Kennedy Prince 

Caden Sherrod 

Kennedy Smith 

Kaliyah Smith-Barnes 

Laila Talton 

Khalia Thompson 

Kennedy Threats 

Miles Walker 

Taliyah Walker 

Desire Walton 

Daniel Wan 

Jameelah Watson 

Kamari Williams 

Skyy Willis 

Shelly Woods 

 

Psychology Pathway 

Takela Murray 

Taylor Tucker 

Taylor Walls 

 

Respiratory Care 

Asia Jackson 

Kashmere Roseberry 

 

Social Work  

Renaya Edmondson 

Zanyra Flanagan 

Tramajai Flood 

Elaina Giddens 

Ruquashia Harris 

Lanecia Heyward 

Makayla Lindsay 

Tionni Mcdaniels 

Lucia Pena 

Selena Tucker 

Nubiann Wilson 

 

Sociology  

Na'aeisha Brown 

Carla Sorroche Suarez 

 

Sociology  Pathway 

Marlene Livingston 

 

Supply Chain & Logistics  

Management  

Caleb Aldavera 

Zayvian Cogle 

Abdul Qahar Hassan 

Kaleb King 

Jarvis Washington 

 

Visual and Performing Arts  

Jamyrius Barnes 

Vanay Bryant 

Kiwi Cody 

Hunter Davis 

Jacary Gaddy 

Angela Gordon 

Serenity Jackson 

C'aira Merckson 

Sarah Minter 

Sidney Porter 

Alexandria Simpson 

Alderica Swain 

Demontae Williams 

Timothy Williams 

Tai Wilson 

Kenneth Wright 

 

Majors with a 3.5 or Higher IGPA
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College of Arts and Sciences 

Special Awards  

Dean’s Award                                                        
Abigail Dalebout

Highest Ranked Senior in Biology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Biology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Biology

Cequoia Ali 

Kennedi Barlow-Brannon 

Alexandria Brown

Highest Ranked Senior in Computer Science 
Highest Ranked Junior in Computer Science 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Computer Science 

Pierce Thomas 

Nia Williams 

Ella Okoro

Highest Ranked Senior in English 
Highest Ranked Junior in English 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in English

Erin Butler 

Alissa Clark 

Yasmine Matthews

Highest Ranked Senior in Forensic Science 
Highest Ranked Junior in Forensic Science 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Forensic Science 

Yazmine Latimore 

Mykhayla Carroll 

Abree Kirsch

Highest Ranked Senior in Mathematics 
Highest Ranked Junior in Mathematics 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Mathematics 

Amari Sumlin 

Anthony Strachan 

N/A 

Highest Ranked Senior in History 
Highest Ranked Junior in History  

Highest Ranked Sophomore in History  

Titus Humphrey 

N/A 

Demontae Williams

Highest Ranked Senior in Mass Communication 
Highest Ranked Junior in Mass Communication 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Mass Communication 

Adelani Alegbeleye 

Kiyah Pittmon 

Savanna Gipson

Highest Ranked Senior in Organizational Leadership 
Highest Ranked Junior in Organizational Leadership 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Organizational Leadership 

Gracie Cox 

Demetria Harris 

N/A

Highest Ranked Senior in Political Science 
Highest Ranked Junior in Political Science  

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Political Science 

Abigail Dalebout 

Morgan Brown 

Londyn Polite

Highest Ranked Senior in Chemistry 
Highest Ranked Junior in Chemistry 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Chemistry

N/A 

N/A 

Bailey Gray



Highest Ranked Senior in Visual and Performing Arts 
Highest Ranked Junior in Visual and Performing Arts 

Highest RankedSophomore in Visual and Performing Arts 

Tai Wilson 

N/A 

Diamond Bronner

Highest Ranked Senior in Psychology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Psychology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Psychology 

Devin Brown 

Shelly Woods 

Tramajai Johnson 

Highest Ranked Senior in Sociology 
Highest Ranked Junior in Sociology 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Sociology 

Na’aeisha Brown 

N/A 

N/A

Highest Ranked Senior in Criminal Justice 
Highest Ranked Junior in Criminal Justice 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Criminal Justice 

Janae Teemer 

Gercal Reyes Alvarado 

Mya Taylor

College of Business, Education, and Professional Studies 

Dean’s Award                                                        

Highest Ranked Senior in Accounting 
Highest Ranked Junior in Accounting 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Accounting 

Destinee Phillips 

Alicia Felix 

Laila Saulsberry 

Highest Ranked Senior in Early Elementary Education 
Highest Ranked Junior in Early Elementary Education 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Early Elementary Education 

Jillian Westbury 

Jennifer Cliett 

Logan Marshall 

Highest Ranked Senior in Management 
Highest Ranked Junior in Management 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Management 

Chase Karn 

Quatassa Trotter 

Nia Mydell

Highest Ranked Senior in Marketing 
Highest Ranked Junior in Marketing    

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Marketing   

Jordan Ackerman 

Tralen Price 

Jasmine Cepeda

Destinee Phillips 

Highest Ranked Senior in Education 
Highest Ranked Junior in Education 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Education 

Garrett Anderson 

Ariana Ford 

Jamaiya Brantley

Highest Ranked Senior in Management Information Systems                  
Highest Ranked Junior in Management Information Systems                   

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Management Information Systems        

Nia Clay 

Brantley Kimpson 

Alana Bryant 

16
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Darton College of Health Professions 

Dean’s Award                                                        
Alexis Grace Kelley

Highest Ranked Senior in Nursing 
Highest Ranked Junior in Nursing 

Margaret Goff 

Chrissy Reyes

Highest Ranked Senior in Health and Human Performance 
Highest Ranked Junior in Health and Human Performance 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Health and Human Performance    

Sugar Duzant 

Allyah Williams 

Hannah Oliver 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Health Sciences Pathway Berenice Reyes 

Highest Ranked Senior in Middle Grades Education 
Highest Ranked Junior in Middle Grades Education 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Middle Grades Education 

Anthony Andrew Chalk 

N/A 

Nyasia Perry

Highest Ranked Senior in Social Work 
Highest Ranked Junior in Social Work 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Social Work

Lucia Pena 

Nubiann Wilson 

N/A

Highest Ranked Senior in Supply Chain & Logistics Management 
Highest Ranked Junior in Supply Chain & Logistics Management 

Highest Ranked Sophomore in Supply Chain & Logistics Management

Abdul Qahar Hassan 

Kaleb King 

N/A
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ASU Honor Societies for Honors Day 2024

Velma Fudge Grant Honors Program  
 

Alpha Kappa Mu National Honor Society  
 

Phi Alpha Honor Society in Social Work  
 

Pi Sigma Alpha National Honor Society in Political Science  
 

Gamma Beta Phi National Honor Society  
 

Kappa Delta Pi National Honor Society in Education  
 

Delta Mu Delta International Honor Society in Business  
 

Psi Chi International Honor Society in Psychology  
 

Delta Delta Epsilon National Honor Society in Forensic Science  
 

Sigma Tau Delta National Honor Society in English  
 

Alpha Psi Omega National Theatre Honor Society  
 

Phi Theta Kappa National Honor Society 
  

Sigma Kappa Delta National Honor Society in English  
 

Alpha Mu Gamma Foreign Language Honor Society  
 

Lambda Chi Nu National Honor Society in Nursing  
 



19

Cynthia Bennett 

Imani Bennett-Zackery 

Trenton Blakely 

Sarah Brinson 

Reginald Christian 

Melanie Hatch 

Shanice Howard 

Anta’Sha Jones 

Kristi Jones 

Kristine Jones 

Rachel Lawrence 

Florence Lyons (Chair) 

Peter Ngwafu 

Nneka Osakwe 

Sandy Peacock 

Rhonda Porter 

Shavecca Snead 

Bettie Stafford 

Kimberly Whiters (Co-Chair) 

Connie Williams 

 

ASU Honors Day Committee 2024 
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THE ALMA MATER 
By Gladys Ward McCullough Sapp ‘46 

 
Albany State, we dearly love you 

Whose walls are inscribed with knowledge so true. 
So solidly built on this foundation, 
A union of work and inspiration. 

Teacher for those who strive for success; 
To thee we give praises above all the rest. 

 
Thy jubilant colors of blue and gold 

We’ll ever honor, ever behold; 
Thy name is an anchor upon life’s sea, 
And sailing, we put our trust in thee. 

In thee, dear school, we see all the best; 
To thee we give praises above all the rest.



Honoring Excellence in Academic Achievement

Honors Day 2024


